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	Cohort= 45
	School Expected standard
	National
Expected standard
	School Average Score
	National Average Score
	Progress
	Greater depth

	Reading
	76
	75
	106
	105
	0.1
	31

	Writing TA
	73
	78
	NA
	
	-1.6
	16

	Maths
	87
	76
	105
	104
	-0.2
	18

	GPS
	71
	78
	105
	106
	NA
	27

	RWM Combined
	62
	64
	
	
	
	




Year 2 SATS Results 2018

	Cohort= 45
	School Expected standard
	National
Expected standard
	Below
	School Greater Depth
	National Greater depth

	Reading
	76
	
	24
	20
	

	Writing TA
	73
	
	27
	11
	

	Maths
	78
	
	22
	18
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